Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Marketing & Comm Specialist

Assistant To Superintendent

Admin Secretary - Supt Office

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Department

Board/Superintendent
Office

Board/Superintendent
Office

Board/Superintendent
Office

Board/Superintendent
Office

Board/Superintendent
Office

Board/Superintendent
Office

Board/Superintendent
Office

Board/Superintendent
Office

Total Wages

$262,683

$91,848

$78,809

$78,380

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

$2,880

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,094

$12,517

$10,763

$20,975

$2,007

$90

$10,920

$2,007



