Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Campbell Union	Board/Superintendent Office	\$262,683	\$41,094
Marketing & Comm Specialist		Campbell Union	Board/Superintendent Office	\$91,848	\$12,517
Assistant To Superintendent		Campbell Union	Board/Superintendent Office	\$78,809	\$10,763
Admin Secretary - Supt Office		Campbell Union	Board/Superintendent Office	\$78,380	\$20,975
Board Member		Campbell Union	Board/Superintendent Office	\$2,880	\$2,007
Board Member		Campbell Union	Board/Superintendent Office	\$2,880	\$90
Board Member		Campbell Union	Board/Superintendent Office	\$2,880	\$10,920
Board Member		Campbell Union	Board/Superintendent Office	\$2,880	\$2,007